(INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS SECTION)

='@‘; &‘Hul‘ﬁiﬂu‘&?‘“ll“’! CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS & INTERNATIONAL UNIT

i suian zamas ssion SEPTEMBER/2015

CHECKLIST OF AN APPLICATION FOR STUDENT PASS (POST-ARRIVAL)

BIL ITEMS DOCUMENT REVIEW REMARKS
(v/x)
1 VAL/VDR Student enter Malaysia with VAL
Special Pass 30 days upon arrival at the
entrance
2 MEDICAL EXAMINATION Medical Examination within 7 days upon
arrivals in UniSZA. (RM250-Pay at UniSZA
Medical Centre)
3 ORIGINAL PASSPORT Latest date of entry to Malaysia
4 STUDENT PASS& MULTIPLE | Pay to International Affairs Office. (RM60
ENTRY VISA (MEV) for student pass,RM20-100 for multiple
entry visa-please refer Table 1- Upon
arrival at UniSZA)
5 INSURANCE POLICY Valid Cover note insurance Prepared by the institution

. . . ) r
Any further queries regarding this matter please contact: \D HOW TO TRACK YOUR APPLICATION?

Or

Siti Maliani Abdullah

09 668 8933
sitimaliani@unisza.edu.my
Mohd Ridhwan

09 6688931/012-9460047(Whatsapp)

ridhwanharun@unisza.edu.my

@

http://educationmalaysia.gov.my/index.php/emgs/
application/searchForm/

Get the EMGS app in your mobile phone & track
your application:
Google play>>App store y

Visit:

Or

\/

feel free to visit us at our office (Sunday to Wednesday : 08.00 am - 04.45 pm, Thursday : 08.00 am - 4.30pm), Block B.



mailto:sitimaliani@unisza.edu.my

Table 1

Visa Fees By Country
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Country

Bolivia

Brazil

Costa Rica

Denmark

Ecuador

France

Hungary

Indonesia

Single/Multiple Entry Visa (RM)

!

20.00

11.00

11.00

17.00

P

24.50

6.00

12.90

21.45

15.00

Transit Visa (RM)

17.00

20.00

0.50

10.30

3.50

L
!
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Itali

Liberia

Myanmar

Peru

Portugal

Sri Lanka

Amerika Syarikat

Venezuela

13.00

20.00

Panama

14.50

20.00

15.00

6.00

18.00

13.00

20.00

14.50

20.00

15.00

20.00

18.00

*Fees for other countries that had not been mentioned above is RM20




